1
crossMAG series
DATASHEET-CC6921-EN- rev1.3
Copy Right Reserved by CrossChip Microsystems Inc. 2024
CC6921
High Performance, Hall Effect-Based
Current Sensor IC with a Low-Resistance Conductor

PRODUCT PACKAGE DRAWING TYPICAL APPLICATION
FUNCTION BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. SENS. (mV/A) Package Packing Form
CC6921SO-05A 400 SOP16W tape reel, 1000 pcs/reel
CC6921SO-10A 200 SOP16W tape reel, 1000 pcs/reel
CC6921SO-20A 100 SOP16W tape reel, 1000 pcs/reel
CC6921SO-30A 66.7 SOP16W tape reel, 1000 pcs/reel
CC6921SO-50A 40 SOP16W tape reel, 1000 pcs/reel
CC6921SO-65A 30.8 SOP16W tape reel, 1000 pcs/reel
CC6921SO-75A 26.7 SOP16W tape reel, 1000 pcs/reel
CC6921SO-100A 20 SOP16W tape reel, 1000 pcs/reel
CC6921SO-YYY (Note1) - SOP16W tape reel, 1000 pcs/reel
Note1 :When YYY is within the range of 100A, customers can customize the range according to their needs
3
crossMAG series